
D.—No. 15,5

SCHEDULE
of

CONTRACTS—
continued.

CONTRACTS—ROADS.

Locality.

Contractor's
Name.

B
03

Fh

Quantities.

Nature
of

Work.

Bate

Amount.
Total.

Remarks,

Taupo
towaeds

Napiee.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

Under
Mr.
E.H.
Bold,

Napier.

Taupo Waipunga

Willis Eranga
&
Co.

15,000
feet

6,280
feet...Sawing

timber,
heart
of

Matai,
for

drain
&

culvert

2£
inch
heart
of

Totara,
for
box

chain
and

culvert

planling

At
12s.
per100

feet

At
12s.
„
„

90
o
0

37
13
6

127
13
6

Te
Kapu
to

Opoili...A.
Gardner

E,
Gardner

39
chains

51

„
58

„
24

„
35

„

Te
Kapu

to
Opoiit.

Side
cutting,
12x10
;

1

bridge

„

,,
2

„
2
box
drains

„
3

„
3

„

,,

„
1

culvert,
1

box
drain

„

„
3
box

drains

At
£3

19s
perchain

For...154
0

0

184
2

6

210
5

0

63
0

0

105
0

0

Under
Mr.
E.H.
Bold,

Napier

33

5 678 9

Gisborne
to
Ormond

H.b"Hollier

£3
perchain

716
7

6

Under
Mr.
E.H.
Bold,

Napier

GlSBOBNE
TO

OBMOND.

M.
Boland

W.
C.
Walsh

1 2 3 4 5 6

21
3

elms
36links

160
.,

0

„

160
„

0

„

160
„

0

„

183
„56

„

23

„
0

„
Side
drains,

filling
hollows,

clearing,
1

culvert
.,.

,3

33

33

2

„

„
2

„

For

110
5

0

105
10
0

116
0

0

60
0

0

63
15
0

M.
Boland

33

."

33

33

33

""■-.

33

P.
Niven

T.
Gilmore

2a 3,4
&5a

33

33 ■" *■' '"'Formation
of

road
and

fascining
4

chains,
gravel-

ling
23

chains ...Completing
80

chains
of

road

Completing
252
chains
of

road

152
18
0

90
0

0

330
0

0

Gisborne
to
Maraetaha
P.
Niven

1a79 8

107i
chains

27

„
37i
„

Gisboene
to

Maeaetaha.
33."... 1033
8

0

Under
Mr.
E.
H.
Bold,

Napier

33

Completing
road

Clearing,
fascining,
forming,

draining...Outlet
draining

Dray
bridge,
65

feet

120
18
9

81
0

0

20
0

0

170
0

0

Johnson
and

Co.

391
18
9

i
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